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Installation Instructions

DUCATI MONSTER
EXHAUST HANGER

Product Reference - 9169

Kit Contents

1 x Exhaust HangerA

1 x M8 x 45 Black ScrewB

1 x M8 Custom WasherC

1 x M8 Flange NutD

2 x Black Plastic SpacersE

2 x M8 x 30 Black ScrewsF

3 x M8 Black WashersG
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